ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
ProcessGard®
PTFE Plus
Disposable Filters
Provide unmatched durability and
cleanliness in point-of-tool applications
ProcessGard® PTFE Plus disposable filters are designed for
filtration of process fluids used in the microelectronics industry.

A B
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
ProcessGard PTFE Plus Disposable Filters: part number
PGFP*  D                 1
Disposable
Pack
1 = 1 pc/pack
Length
H = Half
S = Short
L = Long
In/Out Fitting
2C = 1/4” Comp. Seal
4C = 1/2” Comp. Seal
2N = 1/4” MNPT
2F = 1/4” Flare
3F = 3/8” Flare
3N = 3/8” FNPT
Retention rating
Z = 0.05 µm**
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
H = 0.5 µm
A = 1 µm
S = 3 µm
C = 10 µm
ProcessGard PTFE-HP Plus Disposable Filters: part number
PGHP*  D                 1
Disposable
Pack
1 = 1 pc/pack
Length
H = Half
S = Short
L = Long
In/Out Fitting
2C = 1/4” Comp. Seal
4C = 1/2” Comp. Seal
2N = 1/4” MNPT
2F = 1/4” Flare
3F = 3/8” Flare
3N = 3/8” FNPT
Retention rating
V = 0.1 µm
G = 0.2 µm
H = 0.5 µm
A = 1 µm
S = 3 µm
C = 10 µm
* PGFP = Hydrophobic
PGHP = Hydrophilic
**Available for Hydrophobic only
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA